
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° SODA GIUSEPPE PROIETTI FRANCESCA MORLUPI ALESSANDRO DURACCIO FRANCESCO 18 1° LORDO 13

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO TACCONI ROSSANO TOMBA AGOSTINO 18 12, 7

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA PANERAI GIANLUCA PAOLILLO LUCIANO FILIPPETTI ANDREA 18 12, 7

BIAGI EDOARDO PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO CRISCIOTTI CARLO BIAGI LEONARDO 18 12, 6

PETRUCCI ALBINO MILENI DAVID DOMENICONI ANDREA MELLONE ELISA 18 12, 5

6° MALTESE DAVIDE ROSIELLO MICHELE MALTESE BRUNO MR Y 17

VEROLI ROBERTO TENISCI ALDO MARONI PONTI ALESSANDRA MARRAS GIAN MARIO 17

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE PROVINI EMANUELE VISANI VALENTINA 17

BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO FRUSONE ANDREA FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 17

BIANCONI STEFANO PERSIA DANIELA VICARI MARCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 17

11° PROIETTI ARMANDO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO DE MATTEO MATTEO TROTTA CIRO 16

RUCCI TOMMASO PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI CANE TOMMASO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16

13° DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO SICILIANO ANDREA TULLI LUCA 15

VEROLI ANDREA AVENALI ANDREA CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA CARDINALE CICCOTTI 

GIUSEPPE

15

BRUNELLA ROBERTO DI SOMMA CATELLO D'AMBRA FRANCO COSTI ROBINIO 15

D'AMICO GIORGIO D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO DE MARCH SIMONE FREGA GIUSEPPE 15

LEUCCI MARCELLO CIANI VALTERE ILARI MAURO RUSSO GIOVANNI 15

18° BARREL GIULIO SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA CENCIA GIANLUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 14

CECCARONI FEDERICO DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DI NATALE FEDERICO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 14

ADAMO VINCENZO MENDITTO ANTONIO CALDERINI CLAUDIO MAGGINI LANFRANCO 14

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO PINI LUCA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 14

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA GIANNANDREA ROBERTO COBIS ALESSANDRO 14

SITA EMILIO MIZZONI FEDERICO LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 14

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ABRAMO ADRIANA 14

25° CHELI VANDA VENERUCCI LOREDANA GATTEI SANDRO PANTANELLA GINA 13

26° GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO GUBBIOTTI FRANCESCO CASETTI FABIO GIORGIO VIRGINIA 12

POMPEI VINCENZO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO BAROCCO ENRICO ASATRIAN MARIIA 12

ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO CAFINI STEFANO ALESSANDRONI ALVARO PASTORELLI DANIELA 12

29° TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO FRANCESCO LAMARO EMANUELE MR. X 11

SANTORO ANIELLO MANCHI LUCA DONNINI PAOLO BEARZOTTI LUCA 11

VALENTE GIUSEPPE FARINA SALVATORE FURLANETTO AMELIA VARENGO PAOLA 11

STELLINO STEFANO NOCERA ANTONIO ANGARANO ENRICO BORGHINO WALTER 11

33° DE LUCA MARCO AMATA ELEONORA CALORE MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 9

34° FERRERA GIOVANNA MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. MANCINI EMMA MR.X 4
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° VEROLI ANDREA AVENALI ANDREA CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA CARDINALE CICCOTTI 

GIUSEPPE

26 1° NETTO 19

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA PANERAI GIANLUCA PAOLILLO LUCIANO FILIPPETTI ANDREA 26 2° NETTO 18

3° VEROLI ROBERTO TENISCI ALDO MARONI PONTI ALESSANDRA MARRAS GIAN MARIO 25

BIAGI EDOARDO PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO CRISCIOTTI CARLO BIAGI LEONARDO 25

PETRUCCI ALBINO MILENI DAVID DOMENICONI ANDREA MELLONE ELISA 25

LEUCCI MARCELLO CIANI VALTERE ILARI MAURO RUSSO GIOVANNI 25

7° CECCARONI FEDERICO DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DI NATALE FEDERICO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 24

8° POMPEI VINCENZO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO BAROCCO ENRICO ASATRIAN MARIIA 23

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO TACCONI ROSSANO TOMBA AGOSTINO 23

PROIETTI ARMANDO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO DE MATTEO MATTEO TROTTA CIRO 23

BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO FRUSONE ANDREA FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 23

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO PINI LUCA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 23

BIANCONI STEFANO PERSIA DANIELA VICARI MARCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 23

SITA EMILIO MIZZONI FEDERICO LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 23

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ABRAMO ADRIANA 23

16° BARREL GIULIO SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA CENCIA GIANLUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 22

GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO GUBBIOTTI FRANCESCO CASETTI FABIO GIORGIO VIRGINIA 22

ADAMO VINCENZO MENDITTO ANTONIO CALDERINI CLAUDIO MAGGINI LANFRANCO 22

ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO CAFINI STEFANO ALESSANDRONI ALVARO PASTORELLI DANIELA 22

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA GIANNANDREA ROBERTO COBIS ALESSANDRO 22

D'AMICO GIORGIO D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO DE MARCH SIMONE FREGA GIUSEPPE 22

CHELI VANDA VENERUCCI LOREDANA GATTEI SANDRO PANTANELLA GINA 22

23° TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO FRANCESCO LAMARO EMANUELE MR. X 21

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE PROVINI EMANUELE VISANI VALENTINA 21

VALENTE GIUSEPPE FARINA SALVATORE FURLANETTO AMELIA VARENGO PAOLA 21

SODA GIUSEPPE PROIETTI FRANCESCA MORLUPI ALESSANDRO DURACCIO FRANCESCO 21

BRUNELLA ROBERTO DI SOMMA CATELLO D'AMBRA FRANCO COSTI ROBINIO 21

RUCCI TOMMASO PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI CANE TOMMASO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 21

29° MALTESE DAVIDE ROSIELLO MICHELE MALTESE BRUNO MR Y 20

DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO SICILIANO ANDREA TULLI LUCA 20

STELLINO STEFANO NOCERA ANTONIO ANGARANO ENRICO BORGHINO WALTER 20

32° SANTORO ANIELLO MANCHI LUCA DONNINI PAOLO BEARZOTTI LUCA 19

33° DE LUCA MARCO AMATA ELEONORA CALORE MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 17

34° FERRERA GIOVANNA MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. MANCINI EMMA MR.X 11
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